
Academic Scheduling and Procedures Committee

COA Tommy Crane tjcrane@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2013-2016

A&S Said Fares sfares@valdosta.edu C Sen 2012-2015**

COEHS Ronny Green rgreen@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2011-2014

COA James Shrader jshrader@valdosta.edu 2013-2016*

COA Lai Orenduff lorenduff@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

A&S Kendric Coleman kecoleman@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

A&S Marc Pufong mpufong@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

A&S Jose Velez-Marulanda javelezmarulanda@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COB Jie Fowler jgfowler@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COB Jonathan Krispin jvkrispin@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COEHS Gina Doepker gmdoepker@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COEHS Karen Noll knoll@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COEHS Jen Breneiser jebreneiser@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

CONHS Gayle Taylor tgtaylor@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

LIB Libby Bickers (SW/COE) ebbickers@valdosta.edu 2011-2014*

COSA Jessica Klotz jdklotz@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COSA Lauren Braun labraun@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

Ex Officio

Stanley Jones sjones@valdosta.edu Registrar

Walter Peacock wpeacock@valdosta.edu Director of Admissions & Enrollment Management

Honey Coppage hhatcher@valdosta.edu Assistant to the Vice President for Academic Affairs

Rob Kellner rkellner@valdosta.edu Director of Auxiliary Services

Scott Grubbs stgrubbs@valdosta.edu Athletics, Academic Services & Faculty Athletic Representative

Tom Hardy twhardy@valdosta.edu Director of Housing and Residence Life

Regina Lee crlee@valdosta.edu Chair of COSA [Council of Staff Affairs]

Erica Adams eaadams@valdosta.edu Student

Nicholas Buford nsbuford@valdosta.edu Student

* finish unexpired term       ** appointed to second term        PC = Past Chair,  C = Chair,  CE = Chair Elect 

Last updated October 15, 2013

Academic Honors and Scholarships Committee

A&S Maren Clegg-Hyer mclegghyer@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2013-2016

COA Jimmy Bickerstaff jbickerstaff@valdosta.edu C Sen 2012-2015

COEHS Deb Briihl dbriihl@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2011-2014

COA Karen Sodowsky kpsodowsky@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COA James Shrader jshrader@valdosta.edu 2012-2014

A&S Kenneth Rumstay krumstay@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

A&S Richard Carpenter racarpenter@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COB Tim Reisenwitz treisenw@valdosta.edu 2012-2015**

COB Jie Fowler jgfowler@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COEHS Alicja Rieger arieger@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COEHS Rudo Tsemunhu rtsemunhu@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

CONHS Michelle Ritter mewingbr@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

CONHS Bonni Cohen bscohen@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

LIB Jeff Gallant jwgallant@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

LIB Rich Vodde (SW/COE) rvodde@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COSA 2011-2014

Ex Officio

CONHS (No one holds this position at this time.) Associate Dean

COA (No one holds this position at this time.) Dean

Ann Lacey aelacey@valdosta.edu Director of Special Events

Alex Bell aabell@valdosta.edu Student

Student

Student (optional)

* finish unexpired term       ** appointed to second term        PC = Past Chair,  C = Chair,  CE = Chair Elect 

Last updated October 15, 2013
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Athletics Committee

CONHS Stacey Walters swalters@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2013-2016

COEHS Matthew Grant matgrant@valdosta.edu C Sen 2012-2015

A&S Andreas Lazari alazari@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2011-2014

COA Linda Jurczak lpjurczak@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COA John Gheesling jdgheesling@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

A&S Thomas Aiello taiello@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

A&S Jia Lu jlu@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

A&S Brian Ring bcring@valdosta.edu 2012-2015 

A&S Ted Geltner tageltner@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COB Tim Komarek tmkomarek@valdosta.edu 2013-2015

COEHS James Archibald jgarchibald@valdosta.edu 2011-2014*

COEHS Ann Unterreiner amunterreiner@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COEHS Stan Andrews sandrews@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

CONHS Myron Faircloth jfaircloth@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

LIB Changwoo Yang cyang@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COSA 2011-2014

Ex Officio

Herb Reinhard hreinhar@valdosta.edu Director of Athletics

Bobby Tucker ctucker@valdosta.edu Athletics, Academic Services & Faculty Athletic Representative

Student

Student

Student

Student

* finish unexpired term       ** appointed to second term        PC = Past Chair,  C = Chair,  CE = Chair Elect 

Last updated October 15, 2013

Educational Policies Committee

A&S Jacob M. Jewusiak jmjewusiak@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2013-2016

COEHS Michael Sanger msanger@valdosta.edu C Sen 2012-2015

COA Lynn Corbin lcorbin@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2012-2014

COA Molly Stoltz mmstoltz@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COA Joe Brashier jhbrashi@valdosta.edu 2011-2014*

A&S Hasson Tavossi htavossi@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

A&S Ginger Macheski macheski@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COB Elvan Aktas eaktas@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COB Roy Copeland rcopeland@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COEHS Scott Grubbs stgrubbs@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COEHS Eugene Asola efasola@valdosta.edu

CONHS Lori Howard lchoward@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

CONHS James Humphries jhumphries@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

LIB Ginger Williams ghwilliams@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

LIB Howard Carrier hscarrier@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COSA Terrence Sullivan tasullivan@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

Ex Officio

Walter Peacock wpeacock@valdosta.edu Director of Admissions & Enrollment Management

Bill Muntz bmuntz@valdosta.edu Director of Public Services

Stanley Jones sjones@valdosta.edu Registrar

A&S James LaPlant jlaplant@valdosta.edu Associate Dean

A&S Tracy Meyers tmeyers@valdosta.edu Director of Women's and Gender Studies

Alejandro Cano alcano@valdosta.edu Student

Student

Subcommittees

Admissions Appeals Review Committee

Dir/AdmissionsWalter Peacock wpeacock@valdosta.edu C

COA Larry Scully lscully@valdosta.edu 

A&S Donna Gosnell dgosnell@valdosta.edu 

COB Fred Ware fware@valdosta.edu 

COEHS Lucia Lu lylu@valdosta.edu

CONHS Jane Murray ewmurray@valdosta.edu

LIB Changwoo Yang cyang@valdosta.edu

Counseling John Grotgen jgrotgen@valdosta.edu

* finish unexpired term       ** appointed to second term        PC = Past Chair,  C = Chair,  CE = Chair Elect 

Last updated October 15, 2013
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Environmental Issues Committee

A&S Theresa J. Grove tjgrove@valdosta.edu CE

A&S Jason Allard jmallard@valdosta.edu C Sen 2012-2015**

COB David Kuhlmeier dbkuhlmeier@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2011-2014*

COA Tommy Crane tjcrane@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COA Larry Etling letling@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

A&S Lavonna Lovern llovern@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

A&S Jim Nienow jnienow@valdosta.edu 2012-2015**

A&S Brad Bergstrom bergstrm@valdosta.edu 2012-2015 

COB Luke Jones lukjones@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COB Tanya Lee tmlee@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COEHS Karen Noll knoll@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COEHS Lynn Adams ladams@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

CONHS Lois Bellflowers labellflowers@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

LIB Steve Scheuler sascheul@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

LIB Linda Most lrmost@valdosta.edu 2012-2015**

COSA Bobby Flowers bflowers@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

Ex Officio

Sue Mitchell Fuciarelli semitchell@valdosta.edu VP for Finance and Administration

Ray Sable rasable@valdosta.edu Director of Plant Operations

Bob DeLong radelong@valdosta.edu Environmental Officer

Scott Doner sdoner@valdosta.edu Director of University Police

Jill Ferrell Rountree jferrell@valdosta.edu Director of Parking and Transportation

Amber Blocker anblocker@valdosta.edu SAVE, SGA representative

Candice Childs cachilds@valdosta.edu SGA representative

* finish unexpired term       ** appointed to second term        PC = Past Chair,  C = Chair,  CE = Chair Elect 

Last updated October 15, 2013

Faculty Scholarship and Research Committee

A&S Grazyna H. Walczak ghwalczak@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2013-2016

COB Todd Royle mtroyle@valdosta.edu C Sen 2012-2015

COEHS Lynn Adams ladams@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2012-2015

COA Linda Jurczak lpjurczak@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COA Jason Brown jasonebrown@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

A&S Barry Hojjatie bhojjati@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

A&S Li-Mei Chen lchen@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

A&S Fred Knowles feknowles@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COB Ellis Heath ebheath@valdosta.edu 2012-2014**

COB Taewon Hwang thwang@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COEHS Kelley Heckaman kaheckaman@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COEHS Tonja L. Root troot@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

CONHS Serina McEntire sjmcentire@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

CONHS Gayle Taylor tgtaylor@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

LIB Rich Vodde (SW/COE) rvodde@valdosta.edu 2011-2014*

COSA 2011-2014

Ex Officio

James LaPlant jlaplant@valdosta.edu InterimVice President for Research

Director, The Office of Sponsored Programs & Research Administration

Anita Bosch abbosch@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship Coordinator

Yekaterina “Katya” 

Solomkina
ysolomkina@valdosta.edu Students

* finish unexpired term       ** appointed to second term        PC = Past Chair,  C = Chair,  CE = Chair Elect 

Last updated October 31, 2013
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Library Affairs Committee

COEHS Rudo Tsemunhu rtsemunhu@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2013-2016

LIB Colette Drouillard cldrouillard@valdosta.edu C Sen

A&S Ofelia Nikolova ornikolova@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2011-2014

COA Joren Cain jocain@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COA Greg Brown gbrown@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

A&S Zhiguang Xu zxu@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

A&S John Dunn jdunn@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

A&S Iwan Rene Elstak irelstak@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COB Ryan Schmidt ryschmidt@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COB Luis Gonzalez  lgonzalez@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COEHS Barbara Radcliffe bjradcliffe@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COEHS Chuck Talor crtalor@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COEHS E-Ling Hsiao ehsiao@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

CONHS James Holland jdhollan@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

LIB Maureen Puffer-Rothenbergmpuffer@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COSA 2011-2014

Ex Officio

Alan Bernstein abernste@valdosta.edu University Librarian 

Matthew Cowan mlcowan@valdosta.edu Student

* finish unexpired term       ** appointed to second term        PC = Past Chair,  C = Chair,  CE = Chair Elect 

Last updated October 29, 2013

Minority and Diversity Issues Committee

COA Linda Jurczak lpjurczak@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2013-2016

COEHS Sean M. Lennon smlennon@valdosta.edu C Sen 2012-2015

A&S Sudip Chakraborty schakraborty@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2013-2016

COA Suzannah Patterson spatters@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COA Joe Mitchell jmitchell@valdosta.edu 2012-2015**

A&S Tom Hochschild Jr trhochschild@valdosta.edu 2011-2014*

A&S Christobal Serran-Pagan scerranpagan@valdosta.edu 2011-2014**

COB Gary Futrell gdfutrell@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COB Eric Howington ebhowington@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COEHS James Archibald jgarchibald@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COEHS Crystal Randolph crandolph@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

CONHS Kynthia James kljames@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

CONHS Denise Atkinson dmatkinson@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

LIB Changwoo Yang cyang@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

LIB Deborah Davis dsdavis@valdosta 2013-2016

COSA Sue Bailey subailey@valdosta.edu 2011-2015

COSA Lauren Braun labraun@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

Ex Officio

Maggie Viverette mviveret@valdosta.edu Director for Equal Opportunity Programs/Multicultural Affairs

Sheila Wakeley swakeley@valdosta.edu Student Affairs Counselor

Denise Bogart dbogart@valdosta.edu Director of Human Resources

Crystal Hamilton cmhamilton@valdosta.edu Student

Tyler Barker  tebarker@valdosta.edu Student

Katya Solomkina ysolomkina@valdosta.edu Student

Tochukwu Madueke tcmadueke@valdosta.edu Student

Alejandro Cano alcano@valdosta.edu Student (Optional)

Erinika Taliaferro ertaliaferro@valdosta.edu Student (Optional)

* finish unexpired term       ** appointed to second term        PC = Past Chair,  C = Chair,  CE = Chair Elect 

Last updated November 1, 2013
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Student Activities and Services Committee

COEHS James Archibald jgarchibald@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2012-2015

A&S Vivianne Foyou vefoyou@valdosta.edu C Sen 2012-2015

LIB Emily Rogers ecrogers@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2011-2014

A&S Deborah Hall dehall@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2011-2014

A&S Michael Davey mjdavey@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

A&S Michelle Forbes maforbes@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

A&S Don Thieme dmthieme@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COB Luke Jones lukjones@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COB Todd Royle myroyle@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COEHS J.D. Thomerson jthomers@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COEHS Susan Hagood syhagood@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COEHS Ann Unterreiner amunterreiner@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COA Kyoung-Im Park kpark@valdosta.edu 2012-2015**

COA Dennis Conway dpconway@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COA David Nelson drnelson@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

Ex Officio (Student Activities)

Russ Mast rmast@valdosta.edu Vice President for Student Affairs

Richard Lee richlee@valdosta.edu Assistant Dean of Students for Student Conduct

Patricia Miller pmiller@valdosta.edu  Spectator  advisor

Maggie Viverette mviveret@valdosta.edu Director for Equal Opportunity Programs/Multicultural Affairs

Tamelia Hall tkhall@valdosta.edu Student

Bria Thompson bvthompson@valdosta.edu Student

Isaiah Smart itsmart@valdosta.edu Student

Student

Student (optional)

Ex Officio (Student Services)

Rob Kellner rkellner@valdosta.edu Director of Auxiliary Services

Mark Williams mfwillia@valdosta.edu Coordinator of Alcohol & Other Drug Education

Douglas Tanner dtanner@valdosta.edu Director of Financial Aid

Scott Doner sdoner@valdosta.edu Director of University Police

Tom Hardy twhardy@valdosta.edu Director of Housing and Residence Life

Kimberly Tanner katanner@valdosta.edu Director of Access Office for Students with Disabilities

Student

Student

Student Financial Aid Subcommittee   ex officio: Russ Mast ( rmast@valdosta.edu)

Financial Aid Subcommittee

Chair elect of the student services and activity committee will serve as the Chair of the Student Financial Aid committee 

COEHS James Archibald jgarchibald@valdosta.edu C 2012-2015

CONHS Dee Ott ldott@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COA Karen Sodowsky kpsodowsky@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

A&S Ericka Parra ehparra@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COB Diane Guess dguess@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COEHS Jeffrey T Cox jtcox@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

A&S Dixie Haggard drhaggard@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

A&S John T Barbas jbarbas@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COEHS Sean Lennon snlennon@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

A&S Susan Barron sbarron@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

Core Administrative Members (voting)

Emily Rogers ecrogers@valdosta.edu Student Services and Activities Committee Member

Richard Hammond rhhammon@valdosta.edu Student Recreation Center Director

Debra McCrary dgmccrary@valdosta.edu Bursar

Ex Officio (non-voting)

Douglas Tanner dtanner@valdosta.edu Director of Financial Aid

Wanda Stracener wstracen@valdosta.edu Administrative Coordinator of Financial Aid

* finish unexpired term       ** appointed to second term        PC = Past Chair,  C = Chair,  CE = Chair Elect 

Last updated October 29, 2013
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Technology Committee

COA Craig Hawkins tchawkins@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2013-2016

A&S Jose' Velez-Marulanda javelezmarulanda@valdosta.edu C Sen 2012-2015

COEHS Jessica Graves jbgraves@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2012-2015

COA David Nelsom drnelson@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COA Cindy Hasio chasio@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

A&S Victoria Russell varussell@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

A&S Chunlei Liu cliu@valdosta.edu 2011-2014

COB Luis Gonzalez lgonzalez@valdosta.edu 2011-2014*

COB Jennifer Gill jdgill@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COEHS Corine Myers-Jennings cmjennin@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COEHS Phil Dybicz pdybicz@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

CONHS Bonni Cohen bscohen@valdosta.edu 2013-2014

CONHS Heidi Gonzalez hcgonzalez@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

LIB Mike Holt moholt@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

LIB Brett Williams bawillia@valdosta.edu 2012-2015

COSA Jonathan Klotz jrklotz@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

Ex Officio

Gary Kuhlman glkuhlma@valdosta.edu Webmaster

Joe Newton jnewton@valdosta.edu Director of Information Technology

Bill Moore wcmoore@valdosta.edu Chief Information Security Officer

Assistant Director of Information Technology for Enterprise

Zyaisha Hackett  zmhackett@valdosta.edu Students

Representative eLearning Advisory Board

Fatih Oguz (member of Technology Committee)

* finish unexpired term       ** appointed to second term        PC = Past Chair,  C = Chair,  CE = Chair Elect 
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